ALGOR IS TRIPLE VALUE
Since 1989, we have been a guarantee of reliability and
innovation in the production of stainless-steel tanks
and accessories. With a long-standing tradition of
excellence, we stand out for our attention to detail
and the use of advanced technologies to ensure
product quality and safety. Thanks to these values,
we now work with wineries and producers across

HEIGHT LEGS 500mm
WINE TASTER DIN15F
OUTLETS DIN50F
PULLEY ARM Included
STAINLESS STEEL
LEVEL GAUGE Included
PNEUMATIC
FLOAT KIT Included
MATERIAL AISI 304
**Valves are always to be considered excluded
Dean Wishart
GW_NewZealand
5
FCPP
CODE LITERS* DIAMETER WALL H TOTAL H DOOR
FCPP1500 1500 1150 1500 2000
420x320
FCPP2000 2000 1150 2000 2500
FCPP2000B 2000 1320 1500 2000
FCPP2500 2500 1320 2000 2500
FCPP3000 3000 1320 2250 2750
FCPP3000B 3000 1600 1500 2000
420x530
FCPP4000 4000 1600 2000 2500
FCPP5000 5000 1600 2500 3000
FCPP5000B 5000 1750 2250 2750
FCPP6000 6000 1600 3000 3500
FCPP6000B 6000 1750 2500 3000
FCPP7500 7500 1750 3250 3750
FCPP10000B 10000 2100 3000 3500
FCPP12000 12000 2100 3500 4000
FCPP14000 14000 2100 4000 4500
FCPP16000 16000 2100 4500 5000
 OPTIONAL
REAR 1/2’’ GAS PROBE HOLDER PPS01
ANALOGICAL THERMOMETER TERM001
WINCH SUPPORT + WINCH AISI 304	 SUPVER001

STAINLESS STEEL
LEVEL GAUGE Included
PNEUMATIC
FLOAT KIT Included
ANALOGICAL
THERMOMETER Included
MAX PRESSURE 3.0 BAR
MATERIAL AISI 304
**Valves are always to be considered excluded
Dean Wishart
GW_NewZealand
7
FCPT
CODE LITERS* DIAMETER WALL H TOTAL H DOOR COOLING
JACKET
FCPT2000B 2000 1320 1500 2000
420x320
H 500
FCPT2500 2500 1320 2000 2500
FCPT3000 3000 1320 2250 2750
FCPT3000B 3000 1600 1500 2000
420x530
FCPT4000 4000 1600 2000 2500
FCPT5000 5000 1600 2500 3000
FCPT5000B 5000 1750 2250 2750
FCPT6000 6000 1600 3000 3500
FCPT6000B 6000 1750 2500 3000
FCPT7500 7500 1750 3250 3750
H 500FCPT10000B 10000 2100 3000 3500
FCPT12000 12000 2100 3500 4000
FCPT14000 14000 2100 4000 4500
H 500 + 500
FCPT16000 16000 2100 4500 5000
OPTIONAL
REAR 1/2’’ GAS PROBE HOLDER PPS01
WINCH SUPPORT + WINCH AISI 304	 SUPVER001
MATERIAL	 AISI 316

STANDARD
BOTTOM Flat sloped 5%
LEGS HEIGHT 500mm
WINE TASTER DIN15F
OUTLETS DIN50F
PULLEY ARM Included
STAINLESS STEEL
LEVEL GAUGE Included
PNEUMATIC
FLOAT KIT Included
MATERIAL AISI 304
**Valves are always to be considered excluded
Dean Wishart
GW_NewZealand
FCPPICODE LITERS* DIAMETER WALL H TOTAL H DOOR
FCPPI2000B 2000 1320 1500 2000
420x320FCPPI2500 2500 1320 2000 2500
FCPPI3000 3000 1320 2250 2750
FCPPI3000B 3000 1600 1500 2000
420x530
FCPPI4000 4000 1600 2000 2500
FCPPI5000 5000 1600 2500 3000
FCPPI5000B 5000 1750 2250 2750
FCPPI6000 6000 1600 3000 3500
FCPPI6000B 6000 1750 2500 3000
FCPPI7500 7500 1750 3250 3750
FCPPI10000B 10000 2100 3000 3500
FCPPI12000 12000 2100 3500 4000
FCPPI14000 14000 2100 4000 4500
FCPPI16000 16000 2100 4500 5000
OPTIONAL
REAR 1/2’’ GAS PROBE HOLDER PPS01
WINCH SUPPORT + WINCH AISI 304	 SUPVER001
MATERIAL	 AISI 316

PULLEY ARM Included
STAINLESS STEEL
LEVEL GAUGE Included
PNEUMATIC
FLOAT KIT Included
ANALOGICAL
THERMOMETER Included
MAX PRESSURE 3.0 BAR
MATERIAL AISI 304
**Valves are always to be considered excluded
Dean Wishart
GW_NewZealand
FCPTI
CODE LITERS* DIAMETER WALL H TOTAL H DOOR COOLING
JACKET
FCPTI2000B 2000 1320 1500 2000
420x320
H 500
FCPTI2500 2500 1320 2000 2500
FCPTI3000 3000 1320 2250 2750
FCPTI3000B 3000 1600 1500 2000
420x530
FCPTI4000 4000 1600 2000 2500
FCPTI5000 5000 1600 2500 3000
FCPTI5000B 5000 1750 2250 2750
FCPTI6000 6000 1600 3000 3500
FCPTI6000B 6000 1750 2500 3000
FCPTI7500 7500 1750 3250 3750
H 500FCPTI10000B 10000 2100 3000 3500
FCPTI12000 12000 2100 3500 4000
FCPTI14000 14000 2100 4000 4500
H 500 + 500
FCPTI16000 16000 2100 4500 5000
OPTIONAL
REAR 1/2’’ GAS PROBE HOLDER PPS01
WINCH SUPPORT + WINCH AISI 304	 SUPVER001
MATERIAL	 AISI 316

STANDARD
BOTTOM Round
LEGS HEIGHT 500mm
WINE TASTER DIN15F
OUTLETS DIN50F
CENTERED TOP
MANHOLE COVER Diameter 400mm
STAINLESS STEEL
LEVEL GAUGE Included
MATERIAL AISI 304
**Valves are always to be considered excluded
Dean Wishart
GW_NewZealand
FCPS
CODE LITERS* DIAMETER WALL H TOTAL H DOOR
FCPS1500 1500 1150 1500 2300
420x320
FCPS2000 2000 1150 2000 2800
FCPS2000B 2000 1320 1500 2300
FCPS2500 2500 1320 1750 2550
FCPS3000 3000 1320 2000 2800
FCPS3000B 3000 1600 1500 2300
420x530
FCPS4000 4000 1600 2000 2800
FCPS5000 5000 1600 2500 3300
FCPS5000B 5000 1750 2000 2800
FCPS6000 6000 1600 3000 3800
FCPS6000B 6000 1750 2500 3300
FCPS7500 7500 1750 3000 3800
FCPS10000B 10000 2100 3000 3800
FCPS12000 12000 2100 3500 4300
FCPS14000 14000 2100 4000 4800
FCPS16000 16000 2100 4500 5300
OPTIONAL
REAR 1/2’’ GAS PROBE HOLDER PPS01
THERMOMETER TERM001
OFF-CENTERED TOP MANHOLE COVER Diameter 400mm

OUTLETS DIN50F
CENTERED TOP
MANHOLE COVER Diameter 400mm
STAINLESS STEEL
LEVEL GAUGE Included
ANALOGICAL
THERMOMETER Included
MATERIAL AISI 304
MAX PRESSURE 3.0 BAR
**Valves are always to be considered excluded
Dean Wishart
GW_NewZealand
FCPST
CODE LITERS* DIAMETER WALL H TOTAL H DOOR COOLING
JACKET
FCPST2000B 2000 1320 1500 2300
420x320
H 500
FCPST2500 2500 1320 1750 2550
FCPST3000 3000 1320 2000 2800
FCPST3000B 3000 1600 1500 2300
420x530
FCPST4000 4000 1600 2000 2800
FCPST5000 5000 1600 2500 3300
FCPST5000B 5000 1750 2000 2800
FCPST6000 6000 1600 3000 3800
FCPST6000B 6000 1750 2500 3300
FCPST7500 7500 1750 3000 3800
H 500FCPST10000B 10000 2100 3000 3800
FCPST12000 12000 2100 3500 4300
FCPST14000 14000 2100 4000 4800
H 500 + 500
FCPST16000 16000 2100 4500 5300
OPTIONAL
REAR 1/2’’ GAS PROBE HOLDER PPS01
OFF-CENTERED TOP MANHOLE COVER Diameter 400mm
MATERIAL	 AISI 316

STANDARD
BOTTOM Flat sloped 5%
LEGS HEIGHT 500mm
WINE TASTER DIN15F
OUTLETS DIN50F
CENTERED TOP
MANHOLE COVER Diameter 400mm
STAINLESS STEEL
LEVEL GAUGE Included
MATERIAL AISI 304
**Valves are always to be considered excluded
Dean Wishart
GW_NewZealand
FCPSI
CODE LITERS* DIAMETER WALL H TOTAL H DOOR
FCPSI2000B 2000 1320 1500 2300
420x320FCPSI2500 2500 1320 1750 2550
FCPSI3000 3000 1320 2000 2800
FCPSI3000B 3000 1600 1500 2300
420x530
FCPSI4000 4000 1600 2000 2800
FCPSI5000 5000 1600 2500 3300
FCPSI5000B 5000 1750 2000 2800
FCPSI6000 6000 1600 3000 3800
FCPSI6000B 6000 1750 2500 3300
FCPSI7500 7500 1750 3000 3800
FCPSI10000B 10000 2100 3000 3800
FCPSI12000 12000 2100 3500 4300
FCPSI14000 14000 2100 4000 4800
FCPSI16000 16000 2100 4500 5300
OPTIONAL
REAR 1/2’’ GAS PROBE HOLDER PPS01
THERMOMETER TERM001
OFF-CENTERED TOP MANHOLE COVER Diameter 400mm

WINE TASTER DIN15F
OUTLETS DIN50F
CENTERED TOP
MANHOLE COVER Diameter 400mm
STAINLESS STEEL
LEVEL GAUGE Included
ANALOGICAL
THERMOMETER Included
MATERIAL AISI 304
MAX PRESSURE 3.0 BAR
Dean Wishart
GW_NewZealand
FCPSTI
CODE LITERS* DIAMETER WALL H TOTAL H DOOR COOLING
JACKET
FCPSTI2000B 2000 1320 1500 2300
420x320
H 500
FCPSTI2500 2500 1320 1750 2550
FCPSTI3000 3000 1320 2000 2800
FCPSTI3000B 3000 1600 1500 2300
420x530
FCPSTI4000 4000 1600 2000 2800
FCPSTI5000 5000 1600 2500 3300
FCPSTI5000B 5000 1750 2000 2800
FCPSTI6000 6000 1600 3000 3800
FCPSTI6000B 6000 1750 2500 3300
FCPSTI7500 7500 1750 3000 3800
H 500FCPSTI10000B 10000 2100 3000 3800
FCPSTI12000 12000 2100 3500 4300
FCPSTI14000 14000 2100 4000 4800
H 500 + 500
FCPSTI16000 16000 2100 4500 5300
OPTIONAL
REAR 1/2’’ GAS PROBE HOLDER PPS01
OFF-CENTERED TOP MANHOLE COVER Diameter 400mm
MATERIAL	 AISI 316

Tank with jeweled finish, pneumatic system with
flat bottom, complete with pneumatic float kit.
Available with stainless steel stand and welded
door.
STANDARD
BOTTOM Flat
MATERIAL AISI 304
PNEUMATIC FLOAT KIT Included
**Valves are always to be considered excluded
Dean Wishart
GW_NewZealand
23
FPP
CODE LITERS* DIAMETER WALL H TOTAL H OUTLET
FPP65 65 450 500 500 1/2’’ GAS
FPP100 100 450 750 750 1/2’’ GAS
FPP230 230 620 750 750 1’’ GAS
FPP330 330 620 1100 1100 1’’ GAS
FPP420 420 750 1000 1000 1’’ GAS
FPP530 530 750 1250 1250 1’’ GAS
FPP640 640 750 1500 1500 1’’ GAS
FPP800 800 940 1250 1250 1’’ GAS
FPP1000 1000 940 1500 1500 1’’ GAS
FPP1000B 1000 1020 1250 1250 1’’ GAS
FPP1500 1500 1020 2000 2000 1’’ GAS
OPTIONAL
*The liters are to be considered indicative
**Valves are always to be considered excluded
PULLEY

taster, stainless steel level gauge, pneumatic float
kit, and partial and total outlet.
Available with welded door.
STANDARD
BOTTOM Flat with sump
MATERIAL AISI 304
PNEUMATIC FLOAT KIT Included
LEGS HEIGHT 450
OUTLETS DIN40F
**Valves are always to be considered excluded
Dean Wishart
GW_NewZealand
25
FVPP
CODE LITERS* DIAMETER WALL H TOTAL H
FVPP230 230 620 750 1200
FVPP330 330 620 1100 1550
FVPP420 420 750 1000 1450
FVPP530 530 750 1250 1700
FVPP640 640 750 1500 1950
FVPP800 800 940 1250 1700
FVPP1000 1000 940 1500 1950
FVPP1250 1250 1020 1500 1950
FVPP1500 1500 1020 2000 2450
OPTIONAL
*The liters are to be considered indicative
**Valves are always to be considered excluded
PARTIAL AND

Available with welded door.
Available with rear 1/2’’ GAS probe holder.
STANDARD
BOTTOM Flat with sump
MATERIAL AISI 304
PNEUMATIC FLOAT KIT Included
ANALOGICAL THERMOMETER Included
LEGS HEIGHT 450
OUTLETS DIN40F
**Valves are always to be considered excluded
Dean Wishart
GW_NewZealand
27
FVPPT
CODE LITERS* DIAMETER WALL H TOTAL H COOLING JACKET
FVPPT640 640 750 1500 1950 H500
FVPPT1000 1000 940 1500 1950 H500
FVPPT1250 1250 1020 1500 1950 H500
FVPPT1500 1500 1020 2000 2450 H500
OPTIONAL
*The liters are to be considered indicative
**Valves are always to be considered excluded
PARTIAL AND

bottom, complete with welded legs, wine taster,
stainless steel level gauge, 400 mm top manhole
cover, cooling jacket, and partial and total outlet.
Available with welded door.
STANDARD
BOTTOM Flat with sump
MATERIAL AISI 304
TOP MANHOLE COVER Diameter 400mm
LEGS HEIGHT 450
OUTLETS DIN40F
Dean Wishart
GW_NewZealand
29
FVSP
CODE LITERS* DIAMETER WALL H TOTAL H
FVSP230 230 620 750 1350
FVSP350 350 620 1100 1700
FVSP570 570 750 1250 1850
FVSP900 900 940 1300 1900
FVSP1000 1000 940 1500 2100
FVSP1500 1500 1020 2000 2600
OPTIONAL
*The liters are to be considered indicative
**Valves are always to be considered excluded
PARTIAL AND TOTAL OUTLET MATERIAL WELDED ROUND DOOR

cover, cooling jacket, and partial and total outlet.
Available with welded door.
Available with rear 1/2’’ GAS probe holder.
STANDARD
BOTTOM Flat with sump
MATERIAL AISI 304
TOP MANHOLE COVER Diameter 400mm
ANALOGICAL THERMOMETER Included
LEGS HEIGHT 450
OUTLETS DIN40F
Dean Wishart
GW_NewZealand
31
FVSPT
CODE LITERS* DIAMETER WALL H TOTAL H COOLING JACKET
FVSPT640 640 750 1500 2100 H 500
FVSPT1000 1000 940 1500 2100 H 500
FVSPT1250 1250 1020 1500 2100 H 500
FVSPT1500 1500 1020 2000 2600 H 500
OPTIONAL
*The liters are to be considered indicative
**Valves are always to be considered excluded
PARTIAL AND TOTAL OUTLET MATERIAL WELDED ROUND DOOR

bottom, complete with welded legs, wine taster,
stainless steel level gauge, 400 mm top manhole
cover, cooling jacket, and partial and total outlet.
Available with welded door.
STANDARD
BOTTOM Flat with sump
MATERIAL AISI 316
TOP MANHOLE COVER Diameter 400mm
LEGS HEIGHT 450
OUTLETS DIN40F
Dean Wishart
GW_NewZealand
33
FVSP BARRIQUE
CODE LITERS* DIAMETER WALL H TOTAL H
BARRIQUE228 228 620 680 1280
BARRIQUE456 456 750 960 1560
BARRIQUE684 684 940 920 1520
BARRIQUE912 912 940 1230 1830
BARRIQUE1140 1140 1020 1310 1910
BARRIQUE1368 1368 1020 1580 2180
BARRIQUE1596 1596 1020 1870 2470
OPTIONAL
*The liters are to be considered indicative
**Valves are always to be considered excluded
PARTIAL AND TOTAL OUTLET MATERIAL WELDED ROUND DOOR